
APPENDIX 10A

2004 NCAA® DIVISION I WOMEN’S BASKETBALL CHAMPIONSHIP
First- and Second-Rounds

 Blacksburg, Va.

MEDIA HOTEL RESERVATIONS FORM

Headquarters Hotel: Amerisuites, 1020 Plantation Road, Blacksburg, VA 24060 (540) 552-5636

Rate: $65 flat

Media Agency

Sports Editor/Director Making Request

Room Type

Priority Arrival Departure
Arrival
Time

SGL
or

D/D
S or
NS Individuals Sharing

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

Credit Card Information

A VALID CREDIT CARD IS REQUIRED TO GUARANTEE ALL HOTEL RESERVATIONS

“I hereby authorize the hotel to use this credit card information for payment of charges incurred as noted above.”

Sign Date

Credit Card Type
(Please circle one): American Express • Mastercard • VISA • Other

Credit Card
Number

Expiration Date

Cardholder's Name as Printed on
Card
PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM IMMEDIATELY TO: Virginia Tech Sports Informatiion Office    FAX: (540) 231-6984
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